Place Bib#
1 2202
2 2165
3 2190
4 2182
5 2187
6 2175
7 2225
8 2178
9 2151
10 2174
11 2214
12 2169
13 2171
14 2207
15 2218
16 2230
17 2226
18 2204
19 2197
20 2205
21 2160
22 2223
23 2212
24 2193
25 2153
26 2179
27 2162
28 2156
29 2157
30 2152
31 2198
32 2222
33 2146
34 2233

HITS Marble Falls, TX Olympic Triathlon Results

Name

Benjamin Rawson
John Evans

Julie Mosier Crosno
Brett Howorth
John Matthews
Michael Halpin
Jeremy Vaughan
Paul Herman
Nicholas Boyter
Maria Guerrero
Tim Sharp

Robert Friberg
Donald Geddes
Jasen Ritter

Coy Snider
Stephen Yacktman
Daniel Viro
Jennifer Rayson
Ryan Pillans
Victoria Repice
Mark Crudi
Brandon Tucker
Erik Sauder
Samantha Olvera
Allison Burns
Antonio Hernandez
Sarah DiSimone
Thomas Chapa
Larry Chow

Mike Brown
Rachel Platis
Bryce Tuck

Paul Andrews
Sara Zehr

Swim
00:00:00.000
00:25:20.898
00:23:41.176
00:20:53.594
00:25:04.506
00:29:54.591
00:28:58.394
00:34:01.519
00:27:00.167
00:30:46.679
00:27:14.552
00:25:54.551
00:27:30.961
00:24:55.208
00:27:46.637
00:25:13.473
00:27:53.349
00:29:46.272
00:27:42.218
00:29:17.229
00:29:46.268
00:27:32.090
00:25:33.927
00:28:31.442
00:29:17.982
00:32:28.471
00:31:25.504
00:29:01.181
00:33:09.917
00:33:38.619
00:00:00.000
00:33:37.763
00:29:43.136
00:30:16.794

Swim
Rank T1

08:03:12.519
6 00:01:34.767
2 00:01:55.459
1 00:01:52.999
4  00:04:46.944
26 00:02:02.130
19 00:02:52.082
43 00:02:40.806
9 22:56:06.361
28 00:01:47.998
10 00:03:30.853
8 00:03:32.054
12  00:02:08.073
3 00:01:19.918
15 00:03:03.970
5 00:03:05.383
16 00:01:57.150
25 00:02:57.425
14  00:05:39.646
21  00:02:13.497
24 00:02:21.564
13 00:04:23.541
7 00:04:58.613
17 00:03:43.661
22 00:02:05.811
35 00:05:41.889
30 00:02:59.500
20 00:03:58.045
36 00:03:39.060
41 00:04:12.373

08:12:19.357
40 00:03:20.733
23 00:04:43.452
27 00:03:09.762

26-Apr-15

Bike

01:04:58.809
01:09:42.194
01:09:54.795
01:20:50.814
01:18:34.696
01:16:21.997
01:17:31.099
01:14:10.305
02:27:43.881
01:17:38.446
01:19:14.106
01:19:44.644
01:18:32.522
01:24:45.542
01:22:38.287
01:22:55.260
01:22:53.981
01:24:03.360
01:20:16.203
01:29:01.968
01:23:39.818
01:24:59.938
01:33:43.583
01:33:58.287
01:30:27.167
01:21:56.945
01:27:29.327
01:31:14.113
01:25:38.712
01:28:25.719
01:38:57.389
01:27:33.354
01:26:23.506
01:35:43.416

Bike

Rank T2

1
2
3

00:00:48.614
00:00:45.222
00:01:14.102
00:00:58.849
00:01:34.022
00:00:54.501
00:02:31.826
00:01:07.670
00:01:23.616
00:01:20.634
00:01:29.789
00:01:18.712
00:00:44.272
00:01:43.196
00:00:57.485
00:01:37.007
00:00:56.311
00:01:25.943
00:02:49.933
00:01:28.365
00:01:40.350
00:01:32.431
00:01:33.727
00:01:00.527
00:01:36.357
00:02:08.403
00:01:39.794
00:02:06.108
00:01:34.276
00:02:01.449
00:01:50.959
00:01:57.225
00:02:35.467
00:02:18.419

Run

00:42:21.271
00:39:35.495
00:47:02.983
00:47:31.514
00:43:52.861
00:46:57.622
00:45:40.385
00:45:44.780
00:45:49.689
00:46:53.600
00:47:30.536
00:48:54.444
00:51:39.658
00:48:33.934
00:49:48.949
00:51:35.717
00:51:53.901
00:50:52.564
00:53:18.894
00:47:55.342
00:53:16.777
00:54:09.737
00:52:34.803
00:52:05.195
00:58:00.501
00:59:45.923
00:58:47.240
00:56:53.713
01:03:34.691
01:00:22.927
00:54:35.326
01:02:43.162
01:05:53.582
00:58:16.086

Run

Rank Finish

02:12:49.213
02:16:58.576
02:23:48.515
02:32:07.770
02:33:53.029
02:36:10.841
02:37:33.786
02:37:45.080
02:38:03.715
02:38:27.357
02:38:59.836
02:39:24.405
02:40:35.486
02:41:17.798
02:44:15.328
02:44:26.840
02:45:34.692
02:49:05.564
02:49:46.894
02:49:56.401
02:50:44.777
02:52:37.737
02:58:24.653
02:59:19.112
03:01:27.818
03:02:01.631
03:02:21.365
03:03:13.160
03:07:36.656
03:08:41.087
03:09:11.031
03:09:12.237
03:09:19.143
03:09:44.477

Age Sex

37
27
44
39
28
48
35
29
42
37
47
63
62
41
41
45
38
39
40
44
41
33
27
22
37
46
46
51
49
48
26
43
48
31
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2167
2206
2188
2173
2184
4302
2224
2163
2166
2200
2147
2228
2232
2161
2185
2231
2159
2217
2148
2227
2220
2176
2180
2199
2221
2192
2172
2177
2195
2209
2170
2215
2210
2154
2150
2183
2211
2186
3798

Frank Fisher
Heriberto Rios
Lee Miller
Gregory Gitcho
Travis Lemmer
Rick Bethay
Trey Turner
John Epperson
Michael Ferry
Dharmendra Rai
Vaughan Andrews
Eric Wilcox
Tyler Young
Steven Diaz
Amanda Macklin
Joyce Yee

Cody Cook
Laura Smith

Eric Bielke
Lauren White
Jana Tobias

Rich Hassett
Amy Holland
Novia Plummer
June Tomlin

Cari Officer
JoAnn Gilliam
Germaine Herman
Mary Patton
Heather Rovner
Cameron Galvan
Jimmy Sikes
Zabrina Rowell
Randall Cady
Jordan Bostick
Patrick Lamb
Timothy Rupert
Melissa Macune
Paul Gregory

00:33:24.150
00:38:01.215
00:32:12.158
00:33:30.417
00:32:26.880
00:35:47.987
00:37:07.675
00:33:30.435
00:33:58.606
00:40:26.126
00:37:50.845
00:35:58.386
00:35:24.473
00:39:03.369
00:36:09.509
00:28:35.259
00:38:07.369
00:41:33.123
00:31:55.786
00:27:20.723
00:36:57.505
00:35:52.202
00:37:46.615
00:34:38.255
00:37:08.990
00:34:42.626
00:30:57.956
00:42:00.564
00:34:50.351
00:35:10.183
00:46:17.583
00:34:07.733
00:31:45.894
00:40:19.959
00:39:40.114
00:39:47.403
00:38:32.538
23:23:01.544
00:39:07.333

37
59
33
38
34
50
55
39
42
67
58
52
49
62
53
18
60
68
32
11
54
51
57
45
56
46
29
69
47
48
70
44
31
66
64
65
61

63

00:03:19.666
00:02:52.513
00:04:37.208
00:03:24.760
00:04:02.112
00:05:42.603
00:03:19.930
00:06:52.063
00:03:23.997
22:46:38.968
00:04:46.102
00:03:16.251
00:02:41.909
00:03:41.619
22:51:01.891
00:04:10.355
00:05:11.658
00:02:05.555
00:03:36.516
00:02:16.395
00:04:39.294
00:03:35.133
00:06:26.793
00:03:55.649
00:03:09.823
00:06:14.825
22:54:22.150
00:04:59.692
00:05:06.734
00:04:30.453
00:02:45.301
00:05:19.177
00:03:46.419
00:04:23.785
00:00:00.000
00:07:16.695
00:04:25.532
01:26:17.676
00:09:07.945

01:32:15.039
01:29:59.959
01:37:06.812
01:37:51.929
01:33:37.020
01:31:56.133
01:29:22.440
01:29:08.210
01:39:36.623
02:50:59.303
01:36:52.669
01:37:18.149
01:43:12.876
01:38:44.224
02:55:00.638
01:53:56.544
01:45:36.681
01:42:24.445
01:32:59.325
01:45:12.143
01:46:24.741
01:44:12.970
01:45:52.437
01:43:59.839
01:34:08.867
02:00:03.080
02:58:49.703
01:45:08.846
01:52:06.410
01:50:36.272
01:40:47.420
01:45:02.164
01:46:56.857
01:39:28.254
10:21:55.459
02:05:48.128
01:46:54.191
02:05:45.122
02:21:57.699

34
30
42
44
36
33
29
28
48
70
41
43
51
45
71
64
57
50
35
56
59
53
58
52
39
65
72
55
63
62
49
54
61
47

67
60
66
68

00:02:50.885
23:43:12.870
00:02:46.056
00:03:01.909
00:01:25.472
00:02:42.592
00:02:20.366
00:05:14.136
00:01:32.055
00:02:39.540
00:03:23.674
00:01:54.702
00:02:36.616
00:02:32.606
00:01:55.368
00:02:47.154
00:02:25.607
00:02:10.285
00:02:44.421
00:02:08.403
00:01:57.942
00:04:00.723
00:03:01.223
00:01:32.248
00:01:40.805
00:03:02.695
00:03:17.531
00:03:25.962
00:03:25.339
00:03:26.402
00:01:37.152
00:02:37.729
00:02:19.128
00:02:03.534
00:03:14.965
00:01:06.150
00:03:11.483
00:01:48.797
00:04:38.160

00:59:08.099
01:17:28.320
00:55:18.697
00:54:26.774
01:00:56.950
00:59:00.941
01:03:48.836
01:01:28.120
01:02:37.467
01:01:39.012
01:02:46.462
01:07:48.052
01:02:29.417
01:03:57.648
01:04:43.676
00:59:37.534
00:58:09.323
01:02:38.628
01:22:58.171
01:18:08.455
01:06:27.457
01:09:21.521
01:04:10.123
01:13:12.387
01:27:21.942
01:00:07.893
01:18:01.576
01:10:00.927
01:10:07.406
01:14:04.876
01:16:21.272
01:21:42.316
01:26:52.181
01:25:46.163
01:08:55.312
01:04:28.769
01:34:24.083
01:23:26.912
01:13:02.689

34
64
27
25
39
33
48
40
43
41
46
55
42
49
52
35
30
44
68
66
54
57
50
61
72
37
65
58
59
62
63
67
71
70
56
51
73
69
60

03:10:57.839
03:11:34.878
03:12:00.931
03:12:15.789
03:12:28.434
03:15:10.256
03:15:59.247
03:16:12.964
03:21:08.748
03:22:22.950
03:25:39.752
03:26:15.540
03:26:25.291
03:27:59.466
03:28:51.083
03:29:06.846
03:29:30.638
03:30:52.036
03:34:14.219
03:35:06.119
03:36:26.939
03:37:02.549
03:37:17.191
03:37:18.378
03:43:30.427
03:44:11.119
03:45:28.917
03:45:35.991
03:45:36.240
03:47:48.186
03:47:48.728
03:48:49.119
03:51:40.479
03:52:01.695
03:55:33.736
03:58:27.145
04:07:27.827
04:20:20.052
04:27:53.826

56
41
47
39
41
46
32
64
45
29
22
43
19
26
35
25
30
59
36
17
38
26
55
45
41
44
33
67
24
22
19
70
26
35
29
30
41
43
31
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